BRYSON

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

300 N. McCloud - Bryson, TX 76487
940.392.3281- Fax 940.392.2086
www.brysonisd.net

School Health Advisory & District Wellness Plan Committee
3rd Quarterly Meeting
Location: Bryson ISD Library

Agenda:

1. Review plan for Elementary Field Day with PTO.
2. Review Goals for 20-21 B
e Community workout 7-8am Mon.-Thurs. @b\v«e\meb
¢ Employee Wellness Plan
e Elem. Track Meet - LMWO s
o BunnyRum Aof a Iy Wienres
e PTO Character Matters
sl
4, Adjourn

SHAC committee members present:
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Greg London,
Superintendent
glondon@brysonisd.net

Gary Kirby,
Principal
gkirby@brysonisd.net

Jason Briles,
Asst. Principal/AD

jbriles@brysonisd.net

Debbie Hearne,
Student Services Dir.
dhearne@brysonisd.net

Becky Walden,
School Secretary

Tina Register,
Business Manager
tregister@brysonisd.net

Pam Sanders,
Admin. Assistant
psanders@brysonisd.net

Ann Decker,
Technology Director
adecker@brysonisd.net



